HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT

ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT EZ) LO
NOVEMBER 2018
NUMBER OF SESSIONS NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS
SOLLAZZO ACTIVITY
Sollazzo Center (days) 25 510
Sollazzo Center (nights) 20 320
Fitness (days) 25 498
Fitness (nights) 24 220
Adult Pick-Up Basketball 10 100
Draw/Paint 4 40
Mixed Media 3 21
Fine Art 4 25
Kendo 8 250
Women Volleyball 7 63
Southeast Consortium 3 55
Women Basketball 5 50
2nd Grade Basketball Clinic 4 96
TOTAL 142 TOTAL 2,248
WEST HARRISON SENIORS
Thanksgiving Lunch 1 120
Lunch Program (W.H.) 10 160
Mahjong (W.H.) 14 140
Daily Drop-In 19 285
Knitting Class (W.H.) 6 90
Thursday Meetings 4 280
Baseball Mtgs. 3 120
Birthday Party 4 400
Exercise 3 36
TOTAL 14 TOTAL 836
LEO MINTZER CENTER
Fitness 25 305
Whimsical Wonders 4 50
Karate 8 133
Battle for Salvation 5 125
AA. 8 178
Tough Love 5 90
Days 25 235
Nights . 25 155
Brownies 4 40
Girl Scouts 2 44
Boy Scouts 2 50
2nd Grade Basketball Clinic 4 75
Basketball Practice 40 370
Mad Science 4 65
ltalian/Spanish Class 4 88
TOTAL 165 TOTAL 2,003
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DOWNTOWN SENIOR CITIZENS
HCC & VETERANS BUILDINGS
Daily Drop In
Friday Meetings
Orchid Society
Lunch Program
A.A. Meetings
Council for the Arts
Exercise
S.E. Consortium
Chess Club
Knitting
Yoga
Zumba
Pet Rescue
Unico Fundraiser
Civil Engineers
Westchester Brassmen
Mad Science
Dance
Columbiettes Bake Sale
Republican Committee TOTAL

SENIOR TRIPS
Mohegan Sun Casino

Mens Basketball
Swim Team Practice
Coed Volleyball
TOTAL

HHS
Football Dinner

WEST HARRISON PARK
Youth Football Practice
Youth Football Games
Cheerleading Practice
Cheerleading Games TOTAL
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260
50
303
320
10
80
100
156

136
21
75
150
96
65
45
60
75
20
TOTAL 2,030

50

432

638

46
TOTAL 1,116

190

150
100
65
40
TOTAL 355



