## HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT NOVEMBER 2018

B-6

	NUMBE	ER OF SESSIONS	— NUMBEI	NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS		
SOLLAZZO ACTIVITY						
Sollazzo Center (days)		25		510		
Sollazzo Center (nights)		20		320		
Fitness (days)		25		498		
Fitness (nights)		24		220		
Adult Pick-Up Basketball		10		100		
Draw/Paint		4		40		
Mixed Media		3		21		
Fine Art		4		25		
Kendo		8		250		
Women Volleyball		7		63		
Southeast Consortium		3		55		
Women Basketball		5		50		
2nd Grade Basketball Clinic		<u>4</u>		<u>96</u>		
	TOTAL	142	TOTAL	2,248		
WEST HARRISON SENIORS						
Thanksgiving Lunch		1		120		
Lunch Program (W.H.)		10		160		
Mahjong (W.H.)		14		140		
Daily Drop-In		19		285		
Knitting Class (W.H.)		6		90		
Thursday Meetings		4		280		
Baseball Mtgs.		3		120		
Birthday Party		4		400		
Exercise		<u>3</u>		<u>36</u>		
	TOTAL	14	TOTAL	836		
LEO MINTZER CENTER						
Fitness		25		305		
Whimsical Wonders		4		50		
Karate		8		133		
Battle for Salvation		5		125		
A.A.		8		178		
Tough Love		5		90		
Days		25		235		
Nights		25		155		
Brownies		4		40		
Girl Scouts		2		44		
Boy Scouts		2		50		
2nd Grade Basketball Clinic		4		75		
Basketball Practice		40		370		
Mad Science		4		65		
Italian/Spanish Class		<u>4</u>		<u>88</u>		
	TOTAL	165	TOTAL	2,003		

## HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT NOVEMBER 2018

	NUMBE	R OF SESSIONS	NUMBER	R OF PARTICIPANTS	
DOWNTOWN SENIOR CITIZENS					
<b>HCC &amp; VETERANS BUILDINGS</b>					
Daily Drop In		4		260	
Friday Meetings		1		50	
Orchid Society		7		303	
Lunch Program		8		320	
A.A. Meetings		1		10	
Council for the Arts		4		80	
Exercise		2		100	
S.E. Consortium		3		156	
Chess Club		3		9	
Knitting		9		135	
Yoga		7		21	
Zumba		1		75	
Pet Rescue		1		150	
Unico Fundraiser		4		96	
Civil Engineers		1		65	
Westchester Brassmen		3		45	
Mad Science		5		60	
Dance		1		75	
Columbiettes Bake Sale		<u>1</u>		<u>20</u>	
Republican Committee	TOTAL	66	TOTAL	2,030	
SENIOR TRIPS					
Mohegan Sun Casino		1		50	
Mens Basketball		18		432	
Swim Team Practice		11		638	
Coed Volleyball		<u>15</u>		<u>46</u>	
	TOTAL	44	TOTAL	1,116	
HHS					
Football Dinner		2		190	
WEST HARRISON PARK		3		150	
Youth Football Practice		4		100	
Youth Football Games		2		65	
Cheerleading Practice		1		<u>40</u>	
Cheerleading Games	TOTAL	10	TOTAL	355	
oncontecting control		10 <sup>1</sup> Ti	-	70 H B	